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For Futher Information Contact:  TRIPLE CROWN PRODUCTIONS • Phone: 562-927-8995 • E-Mail: TCPDarts@aol.com

presents the
32nd Annual32nd Annual32nd Annual32nd Annual32nd Annual

*Includes $2 ADO Surcharge + $1Donation to ADO Memorial Scholarship Fund • #Includes US $1 WDF Player Levy
EXTENDED FORMAT in Men’s / Ladies’ 501 Singles Events ONLY (SEMI-FINALS: Best of 5 --- FINALS: Best of 7)

“Random drug testing could occur in any darts event, as required by the World Anti-Doping Agency (WADA)”

Dartboards
Supplied By

‘‘‘‘‘The BandiThe BandiThe BandiThe BandiThe Bandittttt’’’’’

AIM FOR PERFECTION

RANKED BY

®

WORLDWORLDWORLDWORLDWORLD

FRIDAY
7:30PM

DRAW

DOUBLES

501

$10.00

500

250

100

60

30

20

$1,750

1ST

2ND

3RD-4TH

5TH-8TH

9TH-16TH

17TH-32ND

TOTAL
PAYOUT

DAY &
TIME

EVENT

FEE

SATURDAY
10:00AM     11:00AM       1:00PM         2:00PM       6:00PM

OPEN

DOUBLES

CRICKET

$40.00

800

400

160

80

60

40

$2,960

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40.00

400

200

80

40

30

$1,160

MEN’S
SINGLES

CRICKET

$25.00*

800

400

200

80

40

20

$2,560

WOMEN’S
SINGLES

CRICKET

$25.00*

400

200

75

40

25

15

$1,350

MIXED

DOUBLES

CRICKET

$40.00

600

400

200

100

50

$2,200

MEN’S
DOUBLES

501

$40.00

800

400

160

80

60

40

$2,960

WOMEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25.00*#

400

200

75

40

25

15

$1,350

MEN’S
SINGLES

501

$25.00*#

800

400

200

80

40

20

$2,560

MIXED

DOUBLES

501

$40.00

600

400

200

100

50

$2,200

10:00AM     11:00AM      12:00PM       3:00PM

®

SUNDAY

HHHHHoooootel Reservationstel Reservationstel Reservationstel Reservationstel Reservations
Dial Hotel Direct... 11111-----877877877877877-----887-22887-22887-22887-22887-226666611111

For "Special Darters' Rate" ask for:  LV OPEN DARTS

JJJJJANUANUANUANUANUARARARARARYYYYY 29- 29- 29- 29- 29-3333311111, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2000001111100000

255 East Flamingo Road
Las Vegas, NV  89169

USCANYTSUITES & CASINO

ADOADOADOADOADO
NNNNNaaaaationaltionaltionaltionaltional

CrickCrickCrickCrickCricket Championshipset Championshipset Championshipset Championshipset Championships
+  +  +  +

Friday, January 29 • 9:00AM
Chalkers & Spectators Welcome

STAGED BY

Las Vegas Open$21,000+

DART TOURNAMENT

Tom Fleetwood Memorial

Same Great
Location!

New LOWER
Darters’ Rates
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