

Tom Fleetwood Memorial \$21,000

DART TOURNAMENT



New LOWER Darters' Rates

JSCANY **SUITES & CASINO**

255 East Flamingo Road Las Vegas, NV 89169

Hotel Reservations Dial Hotel Direct... 1-877-887-2261

For "Special Darters' Rate" ask for: LV OPEN DARTS

January 29-31, 2010

National **Cricket Championships**

 \star \star \star Friday, January 29 • 9:00 AM

Chalkers & Spectators Welcome



'The Bandit' **Dartboards**

Supplied By



DAY &	FRIDAY	SATURDAY					SUNDAY			
TIME	7:30рм	10:00ам	11:00ам	1:00рм	2:00рм	6:00рм	10:00ам	11:00ам	12:00рм	3:00рм
EVENT	Draw Doubles 501	OPEN DOUBLES CRICKET	Women's Doubles 501	Men's Singles Cricket	Women's Singles Cricket	Mixed Doubles Cricket	Men's Doubles 501	Women's Singles 501	Men's Singles 501	MIXED DOUBLES 501
FEE	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$25.00*	\$25.00*	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$25.00*#	\$25.00*#	\$40.00
1sт	500	800	400	800	400	600	800	400	800	600
2 ND	250	400	200	400	200	400	400	200	400	400
3rd-4TH	100	160	80	200	75	200	160	75	200	200
5 тн -8 тн	60	80	40	80	40	100	80	40	80	100
9тн-16тн	30	60	30	40	25	50	60	25	40	50
17TH-32ND	20	40		20	15		40	15	20	
TOTAL PAYOUT	\$1,750	\$2,960	\$1,160	\$2,560	\$1,350	\$2,200	\$2,960	\$1,350	\$2,560	\$2,200

*Includes \$2 ADO Surcharge + \$1 Donation to ADO Memorial Scholarship Fund • #Includes US \$1 WDF Player Levy EXTENDED FORMAT in Men's / Ladies' 501 Singles Events ONLY (SEMI-FINALS: Best of 5 --- FINALS: Best of 7)

"Random drug testing could occur in any darts event, as required by the World Anti-Doping Agency (WADA)"